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Results for 2020 New Zealand Secondary School Swimming Championships

Below are all results from the competition shown by session.

Choose session: Session 1 Session 2 Session 3 Session 4 pSession 5 Session 6

Session 5

Results

2020 New Zealand Secondary School Championships
Place: Te Rapa Waterworld Organizer: Swimming New Zealand
Pool: 25m Competition Date: Oct 15, 2020 to Oct 18, 2020

Event 46, 8x50m Freestyle Men - Final
Sponsor: Sky Sport Next

Rank Name Age Team
1 HBHS A 18 Hamilton Boys High School
David So 15 HAMSDZ050
805
Carlos Hardie 16 ACEHCJ0612
03
Caleb Parsons 18 HBHPCJ1308
02
Ciaran Watson 16 SPCWCG250
204
Caleb Thomas 17 STPTCZ07010
3
Joshua Edwards 14 SPCEJW0601
06
Kale Twist 16 KIWTKL2604 . .
04 Available on the !
Dominic Fawkner 16 SPCFDI08040 l App Store
A ;
2 STACA 18 St Andrew's College
Connor Barr 16 AQGBCR280
803
Oliver Graves 16 STAGOG0503
04
Cameron Slee 17 JASSCZ30040
3
Marshall Setu 17 VIKSMU1312

02

Callum Lockhart 15 VIKLCJ15100 25.51 2:07.25
4

Harrison Kyle 15 JASKHS1403 26.38 2:33.63
05

Angus Kelliher 18 NCSKAW130 23.27 2:56.90
602

Taiko Torepe-Ormsby 17 WHATTH160 23.67 3:20.57
803

3 AGSBA 16 Auckland Grammar School 3:21.46 +5.74

Jack George 16 PARGJC2010 25.29 25.29
03

Edward Joh 15 UNIJEJ15060 25.79 51.08
5

Harrison Klouwens 14 CCYKHP1304 25.09 1:16.17
06

Eric Li 16 UNILEZ03040 25.29 1:41.46
4

Harry Dufaur 16 AGSDH 24.76 2:06.22
121203

Oliver Sargison 15 UNISOBO0505 25.39 2:31.61
05

Luke Hair 15 UNIHLW210 25.18 2:56.79
305

Jourdan Klink 16 UNIKJC29080 24.67 3:21.46
3

4 RANCA 17 Rangitoto College 3:22.23  +6.51

Andy Cheong 16 NSSCAZ0810 24.10 24.10
03

Gustav Campher 16 NSSCGC1607 24.92 49.02
04

Harrison Cooke 16 NSSCHM100 24.17 1:13.19
704

Dieter Buissinne 16 NSSBDA0209 25.23 1:38.42
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03
Arthur Makarov-Paton 13 NSSMAZ181 28.81 2:07.23
206
Caleb Wyatt 15 NSSWCZ3006 26.46 2:33.69
05
Ryan Moura 16 NSSMRZ2703 24.88 2:58.57
04
Samuel Poching 17 NSSPSE1001 23.66 3:22.23
03
5 TRGB A 17 Tauranga Boys' College 3:25.30 +9.58
Tarquin Magner 16 EVOMTF230 23.99 23.99
304
Thomas Logger 16 EVOLTZ3105 27.16 51.15
04
Kel Iggulden 16 MTMIKL1707 25.66 1:16.81
04
Jamie Robins 16 EVORJD0106 27.00 1:43.81
04
Kalani Bruce 16 LVWBKZ0804 26.61 2:10.42
04
Joe Cook 17 MTMCJB271 24.59 2:35.01
102
Brayden Scharvi 15 LVWSBT2609 26.52 3:01.53
04
Gus Shivnan 16 MTMSGM11 23.77 3:25.30
0404
6 PMRB A 16 Palmerston North Boys High Sch 3:27.72 +12.00
Alex Odom 15 ICEOAT2807 25.19 25.19
05
Alexander Willis 14 ICEWAJ2306 26.23 51.42
06
Cameron Baker 15 DVKBCA1401 27.14 1:18.56
05
Blake Chase 14 FLDCBZ0412 26.66 1:45.22
05
lan Tsui 13 PALTIL31100 25.63 2:10.85
6
Marcus Blok 16 PALBMJ1405 27.57 2:38.42
04
Levi Holman 16 KWIHLF1802 24.83 3:03.25
04
Cole Phillips 15 ICEPCJ29070 24.47 3:27.72
5
7 AGSBB 16 Auckland Grammar School 3:31.51 +15.79
Ben Naughton 16 UNINBZ1710 26.65 26.65
03
Jackson Kennard 14 UNIKJJ29100 26.05 52.70
5
Victor Balgaradean 15 UNIBVZ1507 26.45 1:19.15
05
Luke Gibson 14 UNIGLS0905 27.35 1:46.50
06
Justin Chao 14 UNICJZ15020 27.14 2:13.64
6
Mark Galloway 13 AGSGMA201 26.65 2:40.29
106
Thomas Hunter 14 PARHTA0701 25.74 3:06.03
06
Joshua Drake 16 MTEDJNO206 25.48 3:31.51
04
Event official at: 17/10/2020 6:33:38 pm
2020-10-17 18:34:29 Datahandling: WinGrodan 2.6 Licensed to: Swimming New Zealand

RSS Feed | Kontakt | Integritetspolicy
© Copyright 2013 IC Control Media & Sport

livetiming.se/results.php?cid=5547&session=5&round=1&event=46&wg=2 2/2


http://www.livetiming.se/extern.php?type=1&lang=2
https://support.iccmediasport.com/new-ticket
https://www.livetiming.se/includes/Integritetspolicy%20ICCMS.pdf

